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BAOO5 Kwok Ho Wun
BAO055 Huang Chun Yu
BA088 Ng Tsz Ho
BA049 Wong Lai Fung
BAOO4 Leung Tsz Hin Bosco
BAO038 Lau Chun Hei, Jason
BAQ095 Wai Yee Him
BA023 Keung Wun Yu
BAOO2 Ekeh, Emmanuel Chidi
BA022 Lam Ho Fung
BA093 Tong Pak Hin Issac
BAOO7 Poon Wai Sum, Sam
BAO0O3 Leung Lok Yin
BAO18 Yu Chun Fung
BA020 Hung Tin Ching, Ethan
BA066 Koo Cheuk Fung
BA065 Sit Lok Yin Pasco
BAQO76 Fong Chun Hei
BA096 Chiu Chun To
BA099 Wong Man Hong
BA048 Tang Gabriel Noah
BAO91  Eric Yunshu Zhang
BA016 Ip Chuen Yan
BA046 Fung Nok Yin
BAO78 Yip Cheuk Nok
BAO67 Lee Ting Hin
BA032 Ng Wing Fung
BAO89 Tse Chun Hei
BA069 Shi Tsz Lok
BA006 Leung Wai Suen
BAO80 Lo Cheuk Kiu
BA015 Lum Ryan
BA036 Chang Lucien
BA063 Chu Paak Yin Carlos
BA061 Jake Pang
BAQ027 Li Tsz Fung
BA062 Tang On Kit
BA081 Neason Tai
BAO025 Hong Ching Long Curtis
BA094 Yuen Larry
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8.50
8.67
8.68
8.70
8.71
8.71
8.89
8.97
8.97
9.04
9.04
9.04
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9.11
9.17
9.20
9.22
9.27
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9.33
9.33
9.33
9.36
9.37
9.37
9.40
9.41
9.44
9.48
9.48
9.50
9.58
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9.76
9.79
9.80
9.80
9.83
9.96
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BA098
BAO050
BA101
BAO79
BAO71
BA104
BAO030
BA035
BA054
BA040
BA037
BAO77
BA017
BA068

Wong Yuk Ki
Hung Sum Po
Lo Shing Kui
Wong Carson
Man Yui Fong
Tsang Chiu Yan
Lam Cheuk Yin
Chang Baldwin
Chu Yik Hei
Lam Siu Hei Ryan
Ng Ngai Yin Pascal
Ma Ching Hong Nicholas
Shum Tsz Cheuk, Aaden
Lau Ka Wai
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10.00
10.04
10.10
10.12
10.15
10.31
10.46
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BAOOS Kwok Ho Wun
BA049 Wong Lai Fung
BA055 Huang Chun Yu
BAO038 Lau Chun Hei, Jason
BAO88 Ng Tsz Ho
BAOO4 Leung Tsz Hin Bosco
BAO095 Wai Yee Him
BA023 Keung Wun Yu
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BA049 Wong Lai Fung
BAO00S Kwok Ho Wun
BAO060 Yeung Man Chun
BA086 Cheung Chi Hin Hugo
BA038 Lau Chun Hei, Jason
BA024 Cheng Lok Yin
BAOO4 Leung Tsz Hin Bosco
BA023 Keung Wun Yu
BA108 Adrian Wong
BA014 Wu Pak-Hang
BA020 Hung Tin Ching, Ethan
BAO18 Yu Chun Fung
BA066 Koo Cheuk Fung
BA028 Li Lok Him
BAOO3 Leung Lok Yin
BAO053 Liu Yeung
BA022 Lam Ho Fung
BA059 Sun Ho Ting
BA007 Poon Wai Sum, Sam
BAO75 Ryan Wong
BA096 Chiu Chun To
BAO70 Or Chun Hon
BA031 To Pak Kiu
BAO16 Ip Chuen Yan
BA046 Fung Nok Yin
BAQO91  Eric Yunshu Zhang
BAO087 Au Yeung Tin
BA0O69 Shi Tsz Lok
BA029 Chen Chak Yuen
BA061 Jake Pang
BAO73 Ip Gong Hong
BAO89 Tse Chun Hei
BAO80 Lo Cheuk Kiu
BAO033 Tsang Hoi Him
BAO062 Tang On Kit
BA051 Yu Zhou Wu
BA048 Tang Gabriel Noah
BA063 Chu Paak Yin Carlos
BA015 Lum Ryan
BAOO1 Fong Sheung Man Alvin
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13.57
13.60
13.98
14.00
14.12
14.23
14.30
14.44
14.51
14.54
14.59
14.64
14.67
14.70
14.70
14.73
14.75
14.81
14.86
15.01
15.02
15.04
15.09
15.13
15.17
15.21
15.21
15.35
15.35
15.40
15.45
15.48
15.51
15.63
15.65
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15.71
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15.79

8

@00\10701-I>wl\)—\g§

-
- O

EATRFH:

#)

F25/8 ~rERBEVFHERIT . 2019

st

(15.343)
(15.344)



O OO O N O W NN P N O N =~ 0100 =~ NN O 0 0

N WO B B OO N O ON SN P O N OO O 2~ W O N B>

BA072
BA044
BA036
BA032
BA027
BA098
BA100
BA094
BA058
BAO10
BA082
BAO19
BAO71
BAO079
BAO057
BA035
BA040
BA037
BA039
BA083
BAO68

Tsang Pak Yiu
Tang Hansel Noah
Chang Lucien
Ng Wing Fung
Li Tsz Fung
Wong Yuk Ki
But Kai Lam
Yuen Larry
Cheung Shun Him
Tsai Tung Shing, Joe
Tam Wang Yip
Lai Jayden
Man Yui Fong
Wong Carson
Jiang Jun Cheng
Chang Baldwin
Lam Siu Hei Ryan
Ng Ngai Yin Pascal
Lau Ho Long
Tse Ka Ming
Lau Ka Wai
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BA049 Wong Lai Fung
BAOO5 Kwok Ho Wun
BAO60 Yeung Man Chun
BA086 Cheung Chi Hin Hugo
BA038 Lau Chun Hei, Jason
BA023 Keung Wun Yu
BAOO4 Leung Tsz Hin Bosco
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Cheng Lok Yin
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BA045 Wong Tsz Kiu
BAO093 Tong Pak Hin Issac
BA028 Li Lok Him
BA013 Yau Leong Yan Nathan
BA023 Keung Wun Yu
BAO14 Wu Pak-Hang
BAQ77 Ma Ching Hong Nicholas
BA066 Koo Cheuk Fung
BA018 Yu Chun Fung
BAO059 Sun Ho Ting
BAO70 Or Chun Hon
BA016 Ip Chuen Yan
BAQ097 Tang Ho Ching
BAQO76 Fong Chun Hei
BA026 Lau Kai Kit
BA021 Leung Cheuk Hei
BA065 Sit Lok Yin Pasco
BAO75 Ryan Wong
BAO67 Lee Ting Hin
BA056 Gu Kai Wing
BA009 Chiu Ngai Haang
BAO17 Shum Tsz Cheuk, Aaden
BA047 Kwok Ching Yeung
BAOO1 Fong Sheung Man Alvin
BAO025 Hong Ching Long Curtis
BAO030 Lam Cheuk Yin
BA019 Lai Jayden
BAO85 Shing Fung
BA103 Tse Tung Lam Oscar
BA084 Chan Hong Tik Brian
BAO052 Yang Kwai Lam
BAQ72 Tsang Pak Yiu
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29.80
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30.32
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30.63
30.95
31.41
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31.84
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32.31
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33.28
34.15
34.22
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BA090 Sy Kwan Hon Johann
BA047 Kwok Ching Yeung
BA102 Chiu Manwa
BA026 Lau Kai Kit
BAOO9 Chiu Ngai Haang
BAOO8 Kwan Chun Hei
BA043 So Yan Chun lan
BA058  Cheung Shun Him
BAO011 Ng Yue Kiu
BA045 Wong Tsz Kiu
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1:10.71
1:12.82
1:14.25
1:16.76
1:17.29
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1:25.24
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CSK CSK
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Move Association BA  Move Association BA
MAX A MAX A
HiE BA HiE BA
PCPSBA PCPSBA
KFPSYTA KFPSYTA
1./\/\ _I,/\/\
LSPS-BA LSPS-BA
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55.26
56.52
57.39
57.45
57.78
58.97
59.54
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1:03.26
1:04.34
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BA099 Wong Man Hong
BAQO73 Ip Gong Hong
BAO64 Wong Man Tik
BAO12 Sing Nathan
BA021 Leung Cheuk Hei
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BA0O4 Leung Tsz Hin Bosco
BAO60 Yeung Man Chun
BA055 Huang Chun Yu
BAOO7 Poon Wai Sum, Sam
BAQ76 Fong Chun Hei
BA0O87 Au Yeung Tin
BAQ97 Tang Ho Ching
BAO50 Hung Sum Po
BA044 Tang Hansel Noah
BAO33 Tsang Hoi Him
BA058  Cheung Shun Him
BA062 Tang On Kit
BA043 So Yan Chun lan
BAO6G4 Wong Man Tik
BAO10 Tsai Tung Shing, Joe
BA081 Neason Tai
BA107 Li Wai Pan
BA029 Chen Chak Yuen
BA105 Chan Pak Yin
BA041 Yam Tsun Hei
BA027 Li Tsz Fung
BA106 Mok Chi Kit
BA039 Lau Ho Long
BAQ036 Chang Lucien
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3 BAQO74 Ng Cheuk Wang
BA104 Tsang Chiu Yan
1 BA042 Yeung Tsz San
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2 A 18 5B 3k Softball Throw
EFE
sk 4wk Name %2 D% BAR st
11 BAO53 Liu Yeung 2% 35.67 1
4  BA090 SyKwan Hon Johann  [ifi$95% 34.24 2
12 BA041 Yam Tsun Hei (Ezidi 34.17 3
6 BA051 Yu Zhou Wu RER 32.08 4
2 BAO71 Man Yui Fong XER 31.21 5
1 BA056 Gu Kai Wing hagEss 30.86 6
7  BA092 Tsang Chun Yuen BiRIR 30.13 7
3  BA032 Ng Wing Fung RKEE 26.76 8
10 BA104 Tsang Chiu Yan ZR{ 26.39 9
5 BA054 Chu Yik Hei 5% 22.88 10
8 BA005 Kwok Ho Wun sfi51E DNS
9 BA068 Lau Ka Wai 2518 DNS
13  BA002 Ekeh, Emmanuel Chidi =5 DNS



k|

S W m oW WNSNg O oW oOo aNnN N O

—_
o &

-_—
S W w A~ o1~ ©

A W N O 2 W NN

o = 3

J

#RiE

O N O a0 N B OO WODN PP WO OO N O0ON PP O N W WN O ODN W -2 DN W OLW O N OO O 0 o N

= ek o
TR LR =
B

EHNS

4Rek Name
BB003 Lau Wai Nok
BB053 Chan Yui Chun
BB060 Lee Ka Chun

BB120  Leung Kwok Fung
BB093 Law Siu Hang

BB096 Sio King Tin
BB089 Lam Milton Pak Yin
BB118 Li Shing Hei

BB095 Wong Yat Shun
BB044 Mak Wai Lok
BB035 Tong Park
BB088 Siu Chung Yin Bryan
BB005 Wong Kwok Yau
BB018 Zhang Sui Ching
BB122 Yung Chi Ben
BB054 Tsang Long Ching

BB121 Yip Tin Lai
BB105 Kwok Siu Hang Ryan
BB115 Lo Chi Yin

BB006 Chan Tsz Lok Leo
BB029 Chan Chin Cheong Jason
BB034 Wong Ying Wai
BB114 Chui Ming Him
BB019 Chu Chi Chai Andre
BB119 Wong Chun Ho
BB001 Chan Wai Tik Kurtis
BB037 Ho Kok Him
BB099 Luk Ka Hang
BB106 Yung Yik Long
BB101 Ho Cheuk Hin Ethan
BB063 Wong Sum Wah
BB046 Chan Hiu Yeung Aston
BB072 Ngan Wai Lun Roger
BB084 Wong Alden Matty
BB128 Tsang Tsz Fung
BB023 Tang Ki Cheong Morris
BB092 Feng Weitao
BB107 Wong Ka Nok
BB130 Zheng Joys
BB110 Leung Him Ching Nick
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8.88
8.98
9.09
9.10
9.16
9.17
9.36
9.38
9.41
9.45
9.46
9.51
9.53
9.56
9.57
9.59
9.65
9.66
9.67
9.70
9.72
9.72
9.80
9.85
9.85
9.86
9.87
9.88
9.89
9.93
9.94
9.94
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9.98
9.98
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10.06
10.08
10.09
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BB127 Lau Ka Hoi 2xis 10.12 =41
BB098 Anson Nieh EelE 10.12 =41
BB091 Xie David H =4 10.13 43
BB113 Tang Yu Long A EA 10.19 44
BB033 Chan Ngo 33 10.24 =45
BB039 Wong CarsonHorSang =&8% 10.24 =45
BB097 Sit Him BEh 10.26 47
BB010 Wong Ho Lam =HER 10.27 48
BB038 Chong Chi Chun R 10.29 49
BB100 Ng Cheuk Kiu C3==t3) 10.31 50
BB068 Man Hok Hei Marcus X 2% 10.33 =51
BB042 Wang Chor Hin et 10.33 =51
BB126  Tong Wang Hong &k R 10.35 53
BB109  Wong King Hang =T 10.41 54
BB051 Chan Wang Yui BRBAE 10.43 55
BB067 Kwok Yan Hei pRE 10.46 56
BB104 Ho Cheuk Fan Dannie  faJ&2 AL 10.51 57
BB020 Chan Ho Yin PR O] & 10.52 58
BB040 Tang Hoi Sing B2 10.54 59
BB133 Yau Yat Long Chris Fri%EA 10.65 =60
BB057 Lee Hei Long Z 568 10.65 =60
BB069 Ho Kwok Hei for BRI B 10.79 62
BB026 Fung Wun Yin Brandon  JE&%4 10.95 63
BB007 Chan Tsz Wah Mathew [ %4 10.96 64
BB025 Wu Pak Kiu tH1aE 10.99 65
BB045 Lo Chun Yin EER 11.10 66
BB094 Sa Yat Long 7D 3% BB DNS
BB043 Ong Zhe Hon TEiE DNS
BB087  Liu Hoi Shun Caleb EEliE DNS
BB021  Lau Yik Chung ZZ= DNS
BB030 Wong Chit Hei TEF DNS
BB070 Lee Mark Hang =1 DNS

BB108  Leung Chung Tak RIaE DNS
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B 60m RE-(HE 1 )
EFE
w5 Name %2 D% BR st

BB003 Lau Wai Nok 2)\Fz8 8.84 1

BB053 Chan Yui Chun PSR 8.89 2

BB093 Law Siu Hang #IET 9.02 3

BB060 Lee Ka Chun =k 9.06 4

BB120  Leung Kwok Fung SRR 9.11 5 (9.101)
BB096 Sio King Tin BEEX 9.11 6 (9.106)
BB118 Li Shing Hei =4 ER 9.41 7

BB089 Lam Milton Pak Yin MIA= 9.42 8
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5 B 100m NE-(HX 10 4
EFE
7 ®E RS Name %2 D% BAR st

8 6 BB049 Cheung Cheuk Heilsaac B8 E= 14.02 1

4 5 BB080 Tse Jonathan Timothy K15 14.32 2

3 8 BB053 Chan Yui Chun fREZ 14.37 3

9 6 BB078 Ko Lucas =5 14.40 4

8 7 BB003 Lau Wai Nok 2)IFzE 14.41 5

3 5 BB093 Law Siu Hang B 14.71 6

2 1 BB014 Yu Chi Yan MEE 14.77 7

6 7  BB096 Sio King Tin B 14.94 8

1 3 BB031 Shing Ka Hei =R 14.97 9

3 2 BB009 Yip, Shing Chi Marc EHEGE 15.12 10
3 4 BB089 Lam Milton Pak Yin = 15.26 11

6 3 BB028 Lee Lok Chit - Feiy 15.29 12
6 6 BB005 Wong Kwok Yau TEIth 15.30 13
2 7 BB088 Siu Chung Yin Bryan BEMS 15.34 14
4 3 BB052 Man Sau Ching Isaac X ~FIE 15.42 15
10 4 BB079 Ng Tien Heng Theodore SRX77 15.48 16
8 4 BB004 Ho Ho Long (EEEE 15.54 17
1 6 BB006 Chan Tsz Lok Leo e A 4 15.55 18
8 5 BB022 LamKing Wo Angus  #&{F] 15.59 19
5 1 BB071 Cheung Kyle YinglLong 3EZEBR 15.61 20
1 8 BB018 Zhang Sui Ching RimiE 15.77 =21
3 3 BB029 Chan Chin Cheong Jason  [#/E 15.77 =21
4 1 BB122 Yung Chi Ben FrE 15.82 23
2 4 BB013 Tin Sing Long HEEBB 15.84 24
9 4  BB034 Wong Ying Wai HEE 15.94 25
4 8 BB027 Chu Pak Yin EXEE] 15.95 26
7 8 BB050 Lee Tin Yui ZRA 15.99 27
8 1 BB059 Lin Ming Kit YN 16.06 28
1 7 BB121 Yip Tin Lai RS 16.07 29
4 7 BB001 Chan Wai Tik Kurtis BeR & 38 16.10 30
7 1 BB105 Kwok Siu Hang Ryan  ZBJE= 16.14 31

10 6 BB039 Wong Carson Hor Sang =&% 16.20 32
8 2 BB099 Luk Ka Hang PEsiE 16.21 33
5 3 BB082 Ng Yat Hei Ri®ER 16.26 34
7 3 BB019 Chu Chi Chai Andre KEE 16.29 =35
10 2  BB024 Leung Kin Chai REm 16.29 =35
2 8  BBO072 Ngan Wai Lun Roger EBIEf® 16.30 37
6 4 BB111 Ng Ho Chun SRE 16.31 38
6 8 BB046 Chan Hiu Yeung Aston 15 16.35 39
10 5 BB064 Ngai Cheuk Yin BARIHR 16.40 40
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BB112
BB061
BB084
BB037
BB067
BB091
BB107
BB033
BB104
BB010
BB097
BB040
BB129
BB051
BB038
BB020
BB069
BB062
BB090
BB109
BB066

BB025
BB065
BB007
BB041
BB026
BB045
BB068
BB021
BB016
BB127
BB083
BBO77
BB002
BB058
BB032
BB081
BB123
BB070

Chen Chi Yuen
Li Fu Chung
Wong Alden Matty
Ho Kok Him
Kwok Yan Hei
Xie David
Wong Ka Nok
Chan Ngo
Ho Cheuk Fan Dannie
Wong Ho Lam
Sit Him
Tang Hoi Sing
Lam Pak Kiu
Chan Wang Yui
Chong Chi Chun
Chan Ho Yin
Ho Kwok Hei
Huang Jian
Cheung King Yan
Wong King Hang
Wang Junming Allen
Wu Pak Kiu

Huang Yong Le
Chan Tsz Wah Mathew
Lai Tsun Yui
Fung Wun Yin Brandon
Lo Chun Yin
Man Hok Hei Marcus
Lau Yik Chung
Kam Chak Wang
Lau Ka Hoi
Tsui Ching Hang
Barnett Bob
Lee Ka Chai
Lau Yat Laam Nigel
Hui Tin Yeung
Coleman Felix Aurelius Aristotle
Wong Hong Sen
Lee Mark Hang
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16.43
16.45
16.49
16.50
16.59
16.63
16.73
16.82
16.91
16.98
17.04
17.12
17.16
17.16
17.18
17.27
17.29
17.31
17.32
17.32
17.33

17.49
17.51
17.75
17.77
18.17
18.21

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

61
62
63
64
65
66
67

EATRFH:

(17.154)
(17.157)
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DNS
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DNS
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BB049 Cheung Cheuk Hei Isaac
BB080 Tse Jonathan Timothy
BB053 Chan Yui Chun
BBO78 Ko Lucas
BB003 Lau Wai Nok
BB014 Yu Chi Yan
BB093 Law Siu Hang
BB096 Sio King Tin

100m

RE - (%

B4R

14.00
14.07
14.21
14.33
14.35
14.36
14.57
14.83
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B

EHE

R 5% Name
BB049 Cheung Cheuk Hei Isaac
BB078 Ko Lucas
BB102 Cheung Jun Jonathan
BB009 Yip, Shing Chi Marc
BB058 Lau Yat Laam Nigel
BB047 Yan, Kyle
BB052 Man Sau Ching Isaac
BB028 Lee Lok Chit
BB029 Chan Chin Cheong Jason
BB103 Wong Kin Long
BB013 Tin Sing Long
BB011 Pan Ching Kan
BB079 Ng Tien Heng Theodore
BB050 Lee Tin Yui
BB036 Hong Tsz Ching
BB027 Chu Pak Yin
BB004 Ho Ho Long
BB024 Leung Kin Chai
BB110 Leung Him Ching Nick
BB008 Chow Pok Ngo Ares
BB068 Man Hok Hei Marcus
BB032 Hui Tin Yeung
BB030 Wong Chit Hei
BB066 Wang Junming Allen

BB026
BB080
BB081
BB131
BB003
BB108
BB124
BBO77
BB002
BB109
BB123

Fung Wun Yin Brandon
Tse Jonathan Timothy
Coleman Felix Aurelius Aristotle
Chang Chun Yuk
Lau Wai Nok
Leung Chung Tak
Lam Pak Yui
Barnett Bob
Lee Ka Chai
Wong King Hang
Wong Hong Sen

N

200m

i

ST
CS N
FXRal
RFIE
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(B
REIE
B
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FFRFE
TEH
F1&88
REIRIA
# K19
SEH
SRE
2E5E

RiEE
AR
Bir=
e
=T
Ex

il

\

B4R
29.72
29.96
31.25
31.71
31.77
31.94
31.98
32.19
32.29
32.34
32.45
32.56
32.64
32.89
33.04
33.40
33.47
33.81
34.29
34.97
35.00
35.03
35.27
37.31
37.39
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B 4X100m
EEE
4R Name "a
PAC U10 PAC U10
E4ER/)NE BB Razkie =8
MAX B MAX B

YYHBEI/NE BB WHEEI/NEBB

Move Association BB Move Association BB

A A1
LSPS-BB2 LSPS-BB2
KFPSYTB KFPSYTB
PCPSBB PCPSBB
LSPS-BB1 LSPS-BB1
£ 5B £2# 5B
I n2 I n2

RE - (%

59.49
59.52
1:01.21
1:01.42
1:02.45
1:02.74
1:02.98
1:03.51
1:04.53
1:05.63
1:06.36
1:09.21

2 #)
£ it
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
DQ
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o Name
BB056 Wong Tsz Hei
BB106 Yung Yik Long
BB048  Yuen Elvis Ho Him
BB015 Mui Kai Yin
BB036 Hong Tsz Ching
BB125 Le Sung Kai
BB124 Lam Pak Yui

F25/8 KB

7=

i

SRS

O 3% = m

£

N

FFI5
TR

AR

;o oy
S

1.18
1.10
1.05
1.05
1.00
0.90
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25

23
44

43
45
30

12
41
27

22
26
19

36

14
17
40
33
21

10
13
18
28
31
34
38
42
11
15
16
20
24

MRHEE "5525/a AR

EEE
1wk
BB049
BB060
BB118
BB095
BB096
BB014
BB031
BB035
BB085
BB117
BB047
BB090
BB103
BB034
BB126
BB054
BB119
BB074
BB086
BB115
BB018
BB107
BB044
BB116
BB073
BB042
BB134
BB071
BB057
BB100
BB041
BB132
BB082
BB010
BB066
BB087
BB002
BB016
BB062
BB024

Name
Cheung Cheuk Hei Isaac

Lee Ka Chun
Li Shing Hei
Wong Yat Shun
Sio King Tin
Yu Chi Yan
Shing Ka Hei
Tong Park
Tang Hong Ching
Leung Hoi Chun
Yan, Kyle
Cheung King Yan
Wong Kin Long
Wong Ying Wai
Tong Wang Hong
Tsang Long Ching
Wong Chun Ho
Tang Yee Ping
Lam Kin Hei
Lo Chi Yin
Zhang Sui Ching
Wong Ka Nok
Mak Wai Lok
Suen Ho Ming Godwin
Lam Chak Him Ernest
Wang Chor Hin
Chen Tsz Lok
Cheung Kyle Ying Long
Lee Hei Long
Ng Cheuk Kiu
Lai Tsun Yui
Wu Jianuo
Ng Yat Hei
Wong Ho Lam
Wang Junming Allen
Liu Hoi Shun Caleb
Lee Ka Chai
Kam Chak Wang
Huang Jian
Leung Kin Chai

735

i
BRE
FEk
FIER
THRA
mEX
mEE
B EE AR

E
EPER I
ReE
BES
FRIBA
=1H26A
=RE
EYE
ZEANS
=50
B
MEER
BEfE
SRImAE
L EA
HIRE
HoE
MR
THE
PR A4
sR52EA

4.37
4.18
3.92
3.92
3.80
3.76
3.76
3.73
3.66
3.48
3.41

3.39
3.37
3.36
3.35
3.31

3.31

3.21

3.13
3.04
3.02
2.99
2.97
2.87
2.57
2.35
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32
35
37
39
46

BB124
BB021
BB123
BB083
BB001
BB064

Lam Pak Yui
Lau Yik Chung
Wong Hong Sen
Tsui Ching Hang
Chan Wai Tik Kurtis
Ngai Cheuk Yin
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16
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14

LR
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R 5% Name
BB098 Anson Nieh
BB012 Leung Tin Long
BB017 Wong Cruz Anthony
BB019 Chu Chi Chai Andre
BB036 Hong Tsz Ching
BB076 Wong Lok Yin
BB015 Mui Kai Yin
BB043 Ong Zhe Hon
BB009 Yip, Shing Chi Marc
BB075 Noel Marc Andre
BB022 Lam King Wo Angus
BB008 Chow Pok Ngo Ares
BB125 Le Sung Kai
BB097 Sit Him
BB055 Cheung Cho Wai
BB042 Wang Chor Hin
BB014 Yu Chi Yan
BB094 Sa Yat Long

F25/8 KB

1) 82 1k
%2 X4
4= 36.96
FREA 33.90
FEE 33.58
KBTS 28.69
BRFIE 27.56
EEA 26.90
BES 25.55
TEiz 23.76
BiHEGE 23.45
ey 21.86
MELF] 20.99
FBE# 18.10
TR 13.08
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SREIE
FrEt
iR EA
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LR
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EHE

m R Name
BCO057 Lau Ho Lam
BC006  Kwok Cheuk Lam
BCO005 Kwok Pak Yiu
BC004 Wong Sze Pok
BC014 Ma Pak Hei
BC032 Wong Ching Kiu Kiefer
BC079 Wong Heung Yin Jeff
BC016 Hung Kwan Ho Jayden
BC046 Koo Lai Ching Adrian
BC022 Wong Sean
BC031 Wong Hei Shun
BC024  Erni Austin Hanzel
BC062 Yeung Chun Kiu
BC058 Cheung Chin Long
BC084  Cheung Chun Hei
BCO015 Ng Lap Wang
BC056 Wong Tsun To
BCO055 Chuk Ou Rufus
BC041 Chow Cheuk Hang
BC091 Mok Chun Ting Moses
BC069 Chan Moses Chun Yin
BC033 Lau Hei Man Gabriel
BCO087 Chong Ka Yiu
BCO77 Daniel Wong
BC025 Lam Lok Hei
BC064 Li Zi Cheng
BCO072 Hau Jayden
BCO059 Lam Check Hang
BC066 Ma Tsun Kiu
BCO035 Tam Pak Hei
BC017 Ip Ching Hon
BC043 Sky Lau
BCO074 Chan Long Hei
BCO088 Hang Yat Wang William
BC086 Kwan Wai Lung
BC049 Lam Pak Yin
BC054 Leung Sui Ting Moses
BC021 Ngo Gavriel
BC045 Cheung Tin Chun Cavin

BC096

Lee Ho Ting

60m

i
IR
FRE
By SE=:

= E

=k
=1
=0
A

BTSN

TREER
=177k
=& [E
BEL
BEfT
ERE
REE
2l
) E=
=5
MEERR
Rri2
=57
METT
FHEE
B

E5H

R RE
MBS
iRz
HE=E
TRKER

N==t=c)
U=F==

E - (3

B4R
9.10
9.1
9.13
9.26
9.33
9.48
9.53
9.54
9.58
9.60
9.65
9.71
9.73
9.74
9.77
9.91
9.92
9.93
9.93
9.94
9.97
9.99
10.02
10.03
10.13
10.15
10.17
10.18
10.20
10.21
10.23
10.24
10.24
10.24
10.31
10.33
10.33
10.34
10.41
10.42
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BCO076
BC027
BCO75
BC044
BCO11
BC099
BC012
BC089
BC034
BCO081
BC040
BC009
BC060
BC082
BC050
BCO073
BC065
BCO070
BC101
BC028
BC093

BC029
BCO061
BCO008
BC092
BC100
BC098
BC063
BCO018
BC042
BC094
BC103
BCO01
BC104
BC095
BCO003
BCO78
BCO013

Yeung Hoiman Griffin
Lee Wang Fung
Tse Chun Man

Chan Pak Long Ronney
Leung Chi Long

Ma Siu Kin
Tsui Tsz Long
Leung Hiu Wing
Ng Man Lap
Lam Pak Hang
Choi Cheuk Nam
Yan Ho Lam
Lee Cheuk Hei
Koo Ka Lung

Leung Aaren Yui Chung

Chan Leong Yen Ryan

Lee Ngo Ching Mason
Yu Ching Fung
Wong Tim Lok

Leung Tze Heem Jonathan

Lui Tsz Shing
Lo Wai Yin

Wong Ho Man Rex
Luo Pui Chun
Cheng Chun Hei Bryan
Tam Ho Hin
Wong Cheuk Man
Wong Lok Hin
Lui Ho Lam Devon
Lau Tin Nok
Lee Pak Kiu
Lee Ho Howe
Yip Yan Lam Cyrus
Lee Ngo Osten
Tsang Cheuk Fai
Lau Ho, Rex
Lui Pui Hei
Alton Wong

1BEL
FRiE
H B
BRAEER
R HH
RER

¥ EH

SThpEE KX

R
337
W
LS
BE TR
e
EES

RE
BEEA
B
P
R
B
e
RiE
EE
st
LS
e
SELD
2K 3
25
=5

T A ==
E=EF

181
e
BiER

=R

10.43
10.50
10.50
10.54
10.57
10.57
10.62
10.63
10.64
10.67
10.68
10.69
10.70
10.73
10.80
10.84
10.86
10.88
10.90
10.92
10.92
10.93
10.93
10.98
11.01
11.02
11.12
11.22
11.39
11.57
11.66
11.78

11.79
12.53

41
=42

44

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

=62
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
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BC005 Kwok Pak Yiu
BC006  Kwok Cheuk Lam
BCO057 Lau Ho Lam
BCO004 Wong Sze Pok
BC014 Ma Pak Hei
BC079 Wong Heung Yin Jeff

BCO16
BCO032

Hung Kwan Ho Jayden
Wong Ching Kiu Kiefer
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2IRER
= E
=k
=05
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5 C 100m NE-(HX 10 4
EFE
o RE &R Name %2 B 4& BAR st

8 7  BCO005 Kwok Pak Yiu FhHAsE 14.65 1

4 2  BC004 Wong Sze Pok =i iE 14.85 2

7 6  BCO057 Lau Ho Lam 2R 15.01 3

2 5 BCO010 Lau Hoi Tsun 2IS& 15.04 4

5 5 BC006 Kwok Cheuk Lam E=E5 15.19 5

2 6 BC014 Ma Pak Hei S5A% 15.41 6

9 8 BC022 Wong Sean =52 15.55 7

2 7  BC024  Erni Austin Hanzel REE 15.60 8

3 8 BC079 Wong Heung Yin Jeff =@S 15.61 9

9 1 BC002 Lee Tinlong ESyN:E 15.68 10
1 3 BCO007 Cho Siu Yan ZIRER 15.70 11

6 2 BC046 Koo Lai Ching Adrian RIS 15.76 12
6 1 BC083 Chan Chung Hei fRIEER 15.81 13
6 6 BCO031 Wong Hei Shun =5 15.85 14
9 5 BC019 Tsoi Cheuk Hei E=1t 15.87 15
7 1 BC062 Yeung Chun Kiu maEE 15.90 16
5 7 BC032 Wong Ching Kiu Kiefer = IE#l 15.91 17
4 7 BC056 Wong Tsun To =4 15.99 18
5 8 BCO016 Hung Kwan Ho Jayden ;i#95% 16.03 19
4 6 BC084 Cheung Chun Hei REER 16.04 20
8 1 BCO77 Daniel Wong T=5= 16.14 =21
9 2 BCO055 Chuk Ou Rufus A 16.14 =21
8 5 BCO015 Ng Lap Wang 21173k 16.17 23
1 7  BCO038 Tsang Man To Adrian  E8UH 16.21 24
7 7 BCO036 Yan Long Hang SREATT 16.26 =25
8 2 BCO025 Lam Lok Hei MRELEE 16.26 =25
4 3 BC033 Lau Hei Man Gabriel 2IiEC 16.32 27
1 1 BCO020 Ma Kai Ting SRR 16.34 28
5 2  BCO091 Mok Chun Ting Moses E&E 16.43 29
7 8 BC017 Ip Ching Hon EEH 16.60 30
1 4 BCO051 Li Yat Seng Connor =y e 16.70 31

2 3 BC086 Kwan Wai Lung 2R 16.71 32
1 6 BCO071 Chen Ngai Yuen B 2% 7T 16.75 33
6 5 BC074 Chan Long Hei BeR BR B 16.80 34
4 1 BCO075 Tse Chun Man HE 16.81 35
9 6 BC052 Cheng Yan Shun Anson EZEfE{F 16.82 36
7 2 BC064 Li Zi Cheng S 16.83 37
9 3 BC043 Sky Lau A== 16.89 38
1 5 BC081 Lam Pak Hang HHE= 16.92 39
2 4 BC054 Leung Sui Ting Moses  ZRIffE 17.01 =40
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BC090 Kuang Ziheng BF1E 17.01 =40

BCO035 Tam Pak Hei EEE 17.14 42

BC096 Lee Ho Ting THE 17.18 43

BC040 Choi Cheuk Nam E=R=2 17.26 44

BC021 Ngo Gavriel HER 17.29 45

BCO012 Tsui Tsz Long R1#ER 17.30 46

BCO089 Leung Hiu Wing p2adi=g 17.36 47

BC049 Lam Pak Yin MRS 17.38 48

BC088 Hang Yat Wang Wiliam =—%= 17.39 49

BCO023 Li Lok Tin =S PN 17.52 50

BC044 Chan Pak Long Ronney  [#4GEEA 17.60 51

BC065 Lee Ngo Ching Mason  ZfUE 17.61 52

BCO11 Leung Chi Long RSB 17.65 53

BCO060 Lee Cheuk Hei == 17.67 54

BC098 Wong Cheuk Man HENX 17.88 55

BCO085 Ma Ho Yiu e Spet = 17.91 56

BC100 Tam Ho Hin EEE 18.05 57

BC029 Lo Wai Yin ERIA 18.09 =58

BCO008 Luo Pui Chun ZEBE 18.09 =58

BC061 Wong Ho Man Rex =AY 18.12 60

BC101 Wong Tim Lok =P 18.13 61

BC092 Cheng Chun Hei Bryan EfI&E 18.40 62

BCO50 Leung Aaren YuiChung  R&H 18.52 63

BCO01  Yip Yan Lam Cyrus EER 19.05 64

BC042 Lau Tin Nok EalPANG 19.09 65

BC067 Chen Ngai Man PR £ 5L 19.73 66

BC104 Lee Ngo Osten TE 20.10 67

BC103 Lee Ho Howe =5 20.45 68

BC003 Lau Ho, Rex S DNS
BC047 Wong Anson FaEIE DNS
BC097 Cheng Pok Man EE L DNS
BC018  Lui Ho Lam Devon B RN DNS

BC009 Yan Ho Lam EUER DNS
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BCO010 Lau Hoi Tsun
BC005 Kwok Pak Yiu
BCO057 Lau Ho Lam
BC004 Wong Sze Pok
BC014 Ma Pak Hei
BC024  Erni Austin Hanzel
BC022 Wong Sean
BC006  Kwok Cheuk Lam
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2SR
ez
2IRER
= E
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RiEE
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B

T
it

RE - (%

B4R
14.59
14.64
14.86
14.90
15.26
15.28
15.30
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m R Name
BC010 Lau Hoi Tsun
BC024  Erni Austin Hanzel
BC002 Lee Tinlong
BC022 Wong Sean
BCO007 Cho Siu Yan
BCO083 Chan Chung Hei
BCO030 Choi Yu G Travis
BC019 Tsoi Cheuk Hei
BCO036 Yan Long Hang
BC025 Lam Lok Hei
BC058 Cheung Chin Long
BCO17 Ip Ching Hon
BCO038 Tsang Man To Adrian
BC087 Chong Ka Yiu
BCO075 Tse Chun Man
BC066 Ma Tsun Kiu
BC068 Tsang Lap Shun
BC018  Lui Ho Lam Devon
BC008 Luo Pui Chun

200m

%7
Blietx
EE
e N

=5
KB
PRIABE
e
MEATT

SRR RH
L)
BE0H
FEMEE
HEX
HA&TE
B1f5
ZEZ
IR

RE - (%

B4R
31.07
31.94
32.44
32.66
33.14
33.30
33.38
34.04
34.05
34.62
34.98
35.25
35.64
35.69
35.82
36.43
37.77
39.04
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Cc 4X100m
BENE
RSk Name i

2010/ 2010/ i

Move Association BC Move Association BC
WASK WASK

PUIKIUBC-1 PUIKIUBC-1

REER/NE BC mesmiesc

LSPS-BC1 LSPS-BC1
PCPSBC PCPSBC
WASK10 WASK10

LSPS-BC2 LSPS-BC2

PUIKIUBC-2 PUIKIUBC-2

RE - (%

B4R
59.28
1:03.86
1:04.56
1:04.58
1:05.65
1:06.47
1:07.13
1:09.73
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2 C 7 4= High Jump
EFE
ik #RoR Name %2 X4 BR i EEd
1 BC026 Hung Tak Ching ALEEBIE 0.85 1

2  BCO037 Wong Yin Pok =218 DNS
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21
19

22
18
14

24

11

26

17
16
12
10
15

13
20
25
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o Name
BC045 Cheung Tin Chun Cavin
BC090 Kuang Ziheng
BCO030 Choi Yu G Travis
BC019 Tsoi Cheuk Hei
BC080 Wong Tsz Fung
BC082 Koo Ka Lung
BCO076 Yeung Hoiman Giriffin
BCO085 Ma Ho Yiu
BC034 Ng Man Lap
BCO068 Tsang Lap Shun
BCO037 Wong Yin Pok
BC069 Chan Moses Chun Yin
BCO074 Chan Long Hei
BCO065 Lee Ngo Ching Mason

BCO051
BCO73
BCO072
BC104
BC021
BC103
BC099
BC096
BC026
BCO13
BC095
BC002

Li Yat Seng Connor
Chan Leong Yen Ryan
Hau Jayden
Lee Ngo Osten
Ngo Gavriel
Lee Ho Howe
Ma Siu Kin
Lee Ho Ting
Hung Tak Ching
Alton Wong
Tsang Cheuk Fai

Lee Tinlong

F25/8 KB
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B
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BR B R
FHE
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3.26
3.25
3.22
3.16
3.14
3.12
2.94
2.92
2.82
2.80
2.70
2.64
2.45
2.44
2.35
2.32
2.21
2.20
2.06
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1.90
1.34
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2 C 18 5B 3k Softball Throw
EFE
sk 4wk Name %2 D% BAR st

6 BC039 Yuen Hayden Rig ) 27.12 1
15 BCO009 Yan Ho Lam BE R 26.13 2
9 BCO15 Ng Lap Wang 21773k 25.57 3
3  BC026  Hung Tak Ching A =E 23.42 4
11 BC083 Chan Chung Hei fRIEER 23.25 5
17  BCO73 ChanlLeong YenRyan [E=A 22.06 6
21 BC066 Ma Tsun Kiu A 21.95 7
7  BCO031 Wong Hei Shun =5 20.81 8
13 BC030  Choi Yu G Travis B=EH 20.27 9
1 BC048 Lee Tin Luk Oden E=RI% 19.86 10
16  BCO77 Daniel Wong T35 19.78 11
18  BC027 Lee Wang Fung =N 19.64 12
4 BCO053 Hung Yi Ji H—1HR 19.53 13
2 BCO078 Lui Pui Hei == 19.40 14
10 BCO072 Hau Jayden ES5H 16.96 15
5 BCO005 Kwok Pak Yiu Y k= 16.33 16
20 BCO070 Yu Ching Fung RFIE 16.24 17
12 BC102 Wong Shing Fai FEE 15.19 18
8 BCO006 Kwok Cheuk Lam E=E5 13.46 19
14 BC082 Koo Ka Lung hE=E 13.14 20

N
N

19 BC069 Chan Moses ChunYin [REE 7.06
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o Name
BD037 Wong Lok Man
BDO038 Poon Yat Fai Trium
BD027 Fong Chi Yin
BDO019 Lam Yat Long
BD016 Lai Ho Yeung Lucas
BD028 Tang Heung Dik Hayden

BD0OO7
BD026
BD017
BDO001
BDO008
BD018
BD022
BDO021
BD024
BD014
BD025
BD029
BD020
BDO009
BDO003
BD0O10
BD015
BD048
BDO035
BD049
BD004
BD046
BD005
BD034
BD045
BD047
BD040
BDO11
BD012
BD023
BDO031
BD043
BD032
BD044

Tang Long Ting Markus
Pun Wan Xi William
Cheung Ho Yeung
Tse Wai Ching
Ng Cho Yin Cyril
Choy Zach
Shek Long Ki
Li Sung Hei
Ng Tien Wei Gabriel
Sin Ho Yin Maxi
Poon Pak Hei
Ko Chun Lai
Chan Ho Long
Lee Ho Nam
Fei Sze Long Anders
Mok Ngo Yin
Mak Pak Shun
Tsang Chiu Hing
Chan Pak To
So Mman Hin
Lin Kai Long
Yeung Tsz Long
Leung Wan Him Isaac
Cheng Hoi Ching
Ng Jing Yew
Chan Cheuk Fung Evan
Chao Ki
Chan Ho Hoi
Hui Cheuk Him
Wong Tsim Hin
Lau Cheuk Yin Constantine
Yau Tsz Long
Lai Yat Yin Jasper
So Man Nok

60m
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T
RS
HEE
MisBR
&S
Shio)sd
BRERLE
&SRR
SRIFFE
HIRE
SEAR
B
£ BARA
FEER
EPN]
R
AR

= &4 yEh
S=g:

BRRRER
ZFd5
=G5
EHE
£H=Z
ZIRE
BR AR
g
HRRRBA
51 6H
EEE
=1k
BRI
EH
BAE
AR
ERE

BRIk

E - (3

B4R

9.77

9.91

10.09
10.15
10.18
10.20
10.25
10.31
10.38
10.41
10.46
10.53
10.57
10.64
10.66
10.69
10.70
10.82
10.89
10.91
10.91
10.96
11.03
11.08
11.10
11.11
11.12
11.25
11.28
11.31
11.42
11.47
11.59
12.06
12.19
12.19
12.25
12.26
12.33
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5 BD042 Chan Chun Yin Elvis FREA DNS
4 BD002 Wan Chak Yan Bosco &={_ DNS
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o Name
BD037 Wong Lok Man
BDO038 Poon Yat Fai Trium
BDO007 Tang Long Ting Markus
BD019 Lam Yat Long
BD016 Lai Ho Yeung Lucas
BD028 Tang Heung Dik Hayden

BD026
BD027

Pun Wan Xi William
Fong Chi Yin
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B4R
9.53
9.73
9.95
10.00
10.06
10.16
10.19
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EHE

o Name
BD037 Wong Lok Man
BD006 Victor Yip
BDO007 Tang Long Ting Markus
BD030 Lam Ting Hei
BD038 Poon Yat Fai Trium
BD036 Lee Sau Ching
BD016 Lai Ho Yeung Lucas
BD028 Tang Heung Dik Hayden
BDO041 Au Yeung Hey
BDO019 Lam Yat Long
BD021 Li Sung Hei
BD025 Poon Pak Hei
BD017  Cheung Ho Yeung
BD024 Ng Tien Wei Gabriel
BD013 Ray-Smith, Henry Joseph Evelyn
BDO008 Ng Cho Yin Cyril
BD026 Pun Wan Xi William
BD014 Sin Ho Yin Maxi
BD020 Chan Ho Long
BDO001 Tse Wai Ching
BD022 Shek Long Ki
BDO018 Choy Zach
BD010 Mok Ngo Yin
BD029 Ko Chun Lai
BDO003 Fei Sze Long Anders
BD009 Lee Ho Nam
BD035 Chan Pak To
BD039  Chan Ming Yeung
BDO005 Leung Wan Him Isaac
BD015 Mak Pak Shun
BD048 Tsang Chiu Hing
BD045 Ng Jing Yew
BDO033 Kong Tsz Lok
BD049 So Mman Hin
BDO004 Lin Kai Long
BD023 Wong Tsim Hin
BD040 Chao Ki
BDO011 Chan Ho Hoi
BD043 Yau Tsz Long
BDO031 Lau Cheuk Yin Constantine

100m
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T

SIEAE
M5
IR
F5FIE
REH
eI
B 5%
Mk BA

ERER
EEER
SRIFFE
EPN
REE
SHER
&SRR
HRR
BRRRER
#1278
£ RA A
B
EHM=

=g
=B =

=i
o5
BRAEH
BRERF
23 2h=
ZIRE
=h
LF 5
R
MERER
ERE
EH
BREHSE
Picaeal:ls
g Rk

E - (3

B4R
15.74
16.17
16.35
16.53
16.59
16.60
16.68
16.71
16.78
16.91
17.23
17.23
17.26
17.29
17.36
17.37
17.49
17.53
17.58
17.61
17.62
17.77
17.81
17.88
18.03
18.03
18.13
18.36
18.59
18.85
18.87
18.91
19.17
19.69
19.73
19.88
19.99
20.29
20.78
24.83
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1 BD042 Chan Chun Yin Elvis FREE A DNS
7 BD002 Wan Chak Yan Bosco &={_ DNS
8 BD044 So Man Nok o SaES DNS
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EHE
R 5% Name
BD037 Wong Lok Man
BD006 Victor Yip

BD038 Poon Yat Fai Trium
BD030 Lam Ting Hei
BD016 Lai Ho Yeung Lucas
BDO007 Tang Long Ting Markus
BD036 Lee Sau Ching
BD028 Tang Heung Dik Hayden

100m
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T

ERIE
M5
&S
SPRA%E
FTIE
eI
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B4R
15.75
15.96
16.33
16.37
16.54
16.68
16.70
16.98
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17
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REETE "E25/e ARE
D I E MR

EFE

o Name %2 D%
BD027 Fong Chi Yin HEE 1.91
BD038 Poon Yat Fai Trium EIRIE 1.91
BDO019 Lam Yat Long M BA 1.74
BD016 Lai Ho Yeung Lucas 55 1.74
BD029 Ko Chun Lai 2E8 1.73
BD022 Shek Long Ki A RAMR 1.72
BDO013 Ray-Smith, Henry Joseph Evelyn ~ ZZIHER 1.67
BD014 Sin Ho Yin Maxi SRR 1.61
BDO030 Lam Ting Hei N=F 1.50
BD020 Chan Ho Long BeR %8 BA 1.50
BD036 Lee Sau Ching FFIE 1.46
BD032 Lai Yat Yin Jasper EIRIA 1.39
BD003 Fei Sze Long Anders  Z&5H8 1.29
BD035 Chan Pak To PRAEE 1.28
BD039  Chan Ming Yeung PR &R+ 1.24
BD012 Hui Cheuk Him RFCE 0.95
BD034 Cheng Hoi Ching 85,878
BD044 So Man Nok BRIFE

BD042 Chan Chun Yin Elvis BRESSA
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BDO030
BDO037
BD047
BDO013
BD027
BD015
BDO021
BD034
BDO0O7
BD040
BD036
BDO041
BD032
BDO039
BD018
BD017
BDO033
BD006

Name
Lam Ting Hei

Wong Lok Man
Chan Cheuk Fung Evan
Ray-Smith, Henry Joseph Evelyn

Fong Chi Yin
Mak Pak Shun
Li Sung Hei
Cheng Hoi Ching
Tang Long Ting Markus
Chao Ki
Lee Sau Ching
Au Yeung Hey
Lai Yat Yin Jasper
Chan Ming Yeung
Choy Zach
Cheung Ho Yeung
Kong Tsz Lok
Victor Yip

1) 82 1k

%2 X4
(= 24.63
F#xz 23.57
E==teS 22.56
PRE 20.69
HEE 19.70
ERZ 18.55
TR 18.22
8878 18.05
EiRAIE 17.83

HH 17.62
ZFIE 16.80
B 575 15.90
BIRIA 15.88
7 pE 12.90
Ejiipa 12.12
SROREE 11.47
IFE
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E
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o Name

BE029 Chan Chi Lai Duncan
BE016 Lam Yat Chung Oskar
BE032 Koo Ka Sheung
BE021 Ng Horace
BE018 Kevin Daniel Knutar
BEO00O4 Ng Tin Yu
BEOO6 Chan Yat Wai
BE038 Chan Chung Tin
BEO09 Tan Tsz Chun
BEOQO1 Chan Chi Lok
BEO010 Tan Hei Chun
BE014 Cheung Ka Chun
BE024 Kan Cheuk Long
BE0OO7  Chapman Cheung
BEO17 Ng Cheuk Him
BE019 Carter Aakash Joseph
BE031 Ku Yat Shun Ashton
BE022 Chan Tsz Long
BE005 Leung Chi Long
BEQ030 Cheung Yat Chun Keaton
BEOO3  Chung Sheung Chi
BE036 Lee Ka Yin
BE020 Ng Tin Hei Colin
BE026 Tsoi Ho Kiu
BEO025 Law Lap Yin
BEO15  Ho Alvin Yin Chun
BE039 Tsang Fan Hong
BE028 Tam Hau Lim Reagan
BE037 Lam King Him
BEO12 Tsui Hon Man, Theodore
BE0O8 Tao Chi Long
BE027 Li Sheung Yuen
BEO035 Lo Sing Yu
BE002 Chan Tin Ho
BEO033 Li Tsz Fung

60m
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SHE

E YN
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BRAER
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BRE %
B RRE
REE
SR
BRI
hesk

mHE
BR A ER
RA¥RH
RHE
i EE
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RKA&
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e
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AR
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& BA
EJCINA
BEY
BRKE
FHEE

E - (3

B4R
10.45
10.55
10.63
10.72
10.75
10.84
10.87
10.90
10.96
10.96
10.98
11.10
11.15
11.27
11.28
11.43
11.44
11.58
11.87
12.11
12.31
12.32
12.35
12.41
12.44
12.58
12.72
12.73
12.73
13.29
14.16
15.01
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BE029 Chan Chi Lai Duncan
BE016 Lam Yat Chung Oskar
BE032 Koo Ka Sheung
BEO021 Ng Horace
BE018 Kevin Daniel Knutar
BEO04 Ng Tin Yu
BEOO6 Chan Yat Wai
BEO038 Chan Chung Tin
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10.34
10.42
10.46
10.49
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BE016 Lam Yat Chung Oskar
BE021 Ng Horace
BE029 Chan Chi Lai Duncan
BE018 Kevin Daniel Knutar
BE00O4 Ng Tin Yu
BEO10 Tan Hei Chun
BE0O6 Chan Yat Wai
BEOO9 Tan Tsz Chun
BE014 Cheung Ka Chun
BE038 Chan Chung Tin
BE022 Chan Tsz Long
BEO034 Hui Cheuk Fung
BE024 Kan Cheuk Long
BE031 Ku Yat Shun Ashton
BE019 Carter Aakash Joseph

BE023
BEO005
BEOO7
BEO030
BEO033
BEO036
BE025
BE026
BE039
BE020
BEO13
BEO008
BEO027
BE002
BEO11
BEO15

Chan Tsun Yin Aiden
Leung Chi Long
Chapman Cheung
Cheung Yat Chun Keaton
Li Tsz Fung
Lee Ka Yin
Law Lap Yin
Tsoi Ho Kiu
Tsang Fan Hong
Ng Tin Hei Colin
Wang Tsz Chun
Tao Chi Long
Li Sheung Yuen
Chan Tin Ho
Yiu Pok Ngai
Ho Alvin Yin Chun
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B4R
17.60
17.67
17.71
17.76
17.88
17.89
17.93
17.97
18.53
18.53
19.09
19.28
19.36
19.37
19.51
19.60
20.58
20.65
20.68
20.68
20.93
21.19
21.25
21.38
2142
22.99
24.79
24 .84
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BEO16 Lam Yat Chung Oskar
BEO29 Chan Chi Lai Duncan
BEO10 Tan Hei Chun
BEO004 Ng Tin Yu
BE018 Kevin Daniel Knutar
BEOO9 Tan Tsz Chun
BE0OO6 Chan Yat Wai
BEO021 Ng Horace
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AR ERIE
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RETIE
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17.05
17.22
17.65
17.68
17.69
17.72
17.78
18.02
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BE029 Chan Chi Lai Duncan fRES S 1.68
BE00O4 Ng Tin Yu BX¥ 1.66
BE0O6 Chan Yat Wai PeR 3% 46 1.59
BE007  Chapman Cheung BEX 1.55
BE021 Ng Horace 2HRE 1.54
BE032 Koo Ka Sheung EEG 1.49
BE003  Chung Sheung Chi FEAIpS 1.45
BE031 Ku Yat Shun Ashton  HHEE 1.41
BE034 Hui Cheuk Fung Fraa)E 1.32
BEO12 Tsui Hon Man, Theodore & #i3C 1.22
BE026 Tsoi Ho Kiu £33l 1.18
BE035 Lo Sing Yu B2 1.07
BEO037 Lam King Him ME R 1.07
BE013 Wang Tsz Chun = 0.98
BE008 Tao Chi Long 1 EEA 0.87
BEO11 Yiu Pok Ngai wkiEF

BE023 Chan Tsun Yin Aiden  BRIZZA

BE002 Chan Tin Ho PR Ko
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BE032
BEO18
BEO19
BE0OO1
BE028
BE038
BE025
BE024
BE037
BE012
BE0OO3
BE023
BE027
BE035
BEO11

Name
Koo Ka Sheung

Kevin Daniel Knutar
Carter Aakash Joseph
Chan Chi Lok
Tam Hau Lim Reagan
Chan Chung Tin
Law Lap Yin
Kan Cheuk Long
Lam King Him
Tsui Hon Man, Theodore
Chung Sheung Chi
Chan Tsun Yin Aiden
Li Sheung Yuen
Lo Sing Yu
Yiu Pok Ngai

1) 82 1k
%2 X4
EEdG 19.95
19.73
17.60
=g 16.17
B 15.28
PRAER 13.81
BIU= 13.64
1= A 11.04
N 7.48
EHI 7.15
12 148 6.74
PeR e 24 6.52
b 5.69
EE2% 5.34
kB R
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BF005
BF001
BF011
BF013
BF012
BF006
BFO07

Name
Lai Ching
Ng Yat Yu
Daai Sze Chun
Shek Chi Lam
Hung Kwan Shun Jasper
Leung Caspar Chun Him
Chan Pak Hoi
Yau Tsz Lok
Tong Timotheos Kingyiu
Shek Ching Hei

Chan Arcus Kwan Yuen
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AFIFR
HEE
BRARIE
Pianat
EHE
AEER
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B4R
11.13
12.00
12.15
12.16
12.19
12.34
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13.76
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R 5% Name
BF002 Lai Ching
BF009 Ng Yat Yu
BF004 Shek Chi Lam
BF008 Daai Sze Chun
BF005 Hung Kwan Shun Jasper
BF001 Leung Caspar Chun Him
BFO11 Chan Pak Hoi
BF013 Yau Tsz Lok
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11.05
11.80
11.93
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12.13
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12.57
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BF002 Lai Ching
BF003 Oliver Yip
BF005 Hung Kwan Shun Jasper
BF009 Ng Yat Yu
BFO11 Chan Pak Hoi
BF001 Leung Caspar Chun Him

BFO07
BF010
BF006

Chan Arcus Kwan Yuen
Look Hong Kiu
Shek Ching Hei
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BRETT
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B4R
18.35
19.65
20.46
20.57
21.01
21.23
22.93
23.71
25.17
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BF002 Lai Ching
BF003 Oliver Yip
BF009 Ng Yat Yu
BF005 Hung Kwan Shun Jasper
BFO11 Chan Pak Hoi
BF001 Leung Caspar Chun Him
BF007 Chan Arcus Kwan Yuen
BF0O10 Look Hong Kiu
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19.46
19.69
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BF002 Lai Ching S
BF012 Tong Timotheos Kingyiu  FE#lE
BF008 Daai Sze Chun #RE
BF006 Shek Ching Hei ABER

D

1.64
1.17
1.17
0.90
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F 1) 82 1k Softball Throw
Eas
iRk Name "2 X 4& BR et
BF003 Oliver Yip 6.70 1
BFO10 Look Hong Kiu RS 3.92 2
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R 5% Name
GA026 Lam Yin Tung
GA001 So Sin Hau Hilary
GAO008 Au Yeung Tsz Yan Yohanna
GA105 Yip Man Yan
GA068 Chan Ching Yin
GA004 Cheung Yiu Gi Janice
GAO009 Liu Hoi Lam
GA062 Yeung Sze Hang
GA024 Tse Anabelle
GA100 Wong Sum Yuet
GA023 Annika Ting
GA072 Lai Wing Tung
GA025 Wu Pei Yan
GA104 To Sheung Yin
GA050 Chow Jaime
GAO077 Li Pui Ying
GAO007 Luo Nga Ki
GA017 Lo Yeuk Lam Julie
GA066 Kwok Sze Yu
GAO088 Wong In Itzel
GAO058 Kwok Yan To
GA060 Lam Hoi Ching
GAO033 Lam Hoi Ning
GAO070 Ng Ngo Ching
GA064 Chan Hoi Tung
GA067 Au Wai Ching Nicole
GA040 Cheung Wai Laam
GA022 Chan Sum Yat
GAO075 Lee Cheuk Tung
GA090 Tsang Yuet Ching
GA044 Fok Pui Yan Carmen
GA099 Lui Hoi Ching
GA102 Lam King Tung Gene
GA112 Chan In Tung
GA037 Chan Cheuk Kwan
GA087 Leung Ho Ching
GA015 Chiu Tsz Ching
GA074 Wong Tsz Ching
GA014 Fung Tsz Kiu
GA108 Leung Ming Yuk
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B4R
8.68
8.75
8.84
8.88
8.88
8.96
9.02
9.06
9.1
9.13
9.14
9.14
9.23
9.32
9.51
9.52
9.54
9.60
9.63
9.70
9.70
9.73
9.83
9.85
9.85
9.86
9.91
10.03
10.13
10.16
10.16
10.18
10.20
10.20
10.21
10.21
10.25
10.26
10.28
10.30
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GA101
GA097
GA094
GA095
GA089
GAO079
GA039
GA006
GA043
GAO073
GAO057

Cho Man Wai
Wong Ting Chi
Choy Tsz Huen

Lo Tin Yau
Wong Huen Ting
Lau Renee
Lee Ying Tung Eva
Chan Tsz Yau Erin
Cheng Sze Chai
Miya Kam
Wu Mei Shan
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EEESSH)

10.39
10.41
10.82
11.73
12.90

41
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44
45
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GA026 Lam Yin Tung
GA001 So Sin Hau Hilary
GAO009 Liu Hoi Lam
GA004 Cheung Yiu Gi Janice
GA105 Yip Man Yan
GA068 Chan Ching Yin
GAO008 Au Yeung Tsz Yan Yohanna
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Yeung Sze Hang
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GA026 Lam Yin Tung
GA001 So Sin Hau Hilary
GAO008 Au Yeung Tsz Yan Yohanna
GAO003 Tseng Hailey
GA068 Chan Ching Yin
GA004 Cheung Yiu Gi Janice
GA024 Tse Anabelle
GA002 Lee Hei Tung
GA027 Chan Hui Wing Nuria
GAO009 Liu Hoi Lam
GAO073 Miya Kam
GA062 Yeung Sze Hang
GA034 Chung Ka Nam
GA069 Yu Tsz Lam
GA081 Lee Lok Yau
GA100 Wong Sum Yuet
GA023 Annika Ting
GAO072 Lai Wing Tung
GA103 Ho Cheuk Wing
GA078  Callie Anne Kwok
GAO050 Chow Jaime
GAO007 Luo Nga Ki
GAO011 Chan Hei Lam
GA104 To Sheung Yin
GA052 Kwok Sin Tung
GA021 Leung Hoi Ching
GAO060 Lam Hoi Ching
GAO058 Kwok Yan To
GA043 Cheng Sze Chai
GA064 Chan Hoi Tung
GAO033 Lam Hoi Ning
GAO070 Ng Ngo Ching
GA022 Chan Sum Yat
GA037 Chan Cheuk Kwan
GAO087 Leung Ho Ching
GA065 Yeung Tsz Kiu
GA014 Fung Tsz Kiu
GA113 Chan Sik Yu
GAO038 Kwong Ka Ying
GA063 Chan Jia Lin Jodie
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GA102 Lam King Tung Gene

GAO054
GAO015
GA101
GA056
GA109
GA028
GA012
GA013
GA045
GA046

GA029 Kwan Leanne Hei Yi

Yiu Lok Huen Helia
Chiu Tsz Ching
Cho Man Wai
Chau Ka Wing
Lau Hiu Ching
Tsang Tsa Ki
Ng Hei Yin
Leung Ka Yu
Lin Choi Tung
Cheung Nga Hin

HIRY
1%
Gl

Iy
= M=

SE]
Wl

8 5H

7~

16.91
17.01
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17.18
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GA026 Lam Yin Tung
GA001 So Sin Hau Hilary
GAO003 Tseng Hailey
GA068 Chan Ching Yin
GA004 Cheung Yiu Gi Janice
GAO008 Au Yeung Tsz Yan Yohanna
GA002 Lee Hei Tung
GA024 Tse Anabelle
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GAO076 Kwok Tsz Ling
GAO008 Au Yeung Tsz Yan Yohanna
GAO003 Tseng Hailey
GA105 Yip Man Yan
GA002 Lee Hei Tung
GA034 Chung Ka Nam
GA027 Chan Hui Wing Nuria
GAO073 Miya Kam
GA103 Ho Cheuk Wing
GA031 Lau Cheuk Kiu Anki
GA096 Li Zi Hei
GAO030 Tsang Hoi Yan
GAO011 Chan Hei Lam
GAO007 Luo Nga Ki
GA035 Chung Ka Kiu
GA078  Callie Anne Kwok
GA006 Chan Tsz Yau Erin
GA036 Ong Zhe Sim
GA084 Chan Pak Yin
GAO086 Lee Sum Wun
GAO053 Liu Hiu Tao
GA088 Wong In ltzel
GA051 Cheng Nok Tung
GAO074 Wong Tsz Ching
GA032 Cheung Tasha
GA063 Chan Jia Lin Jodie
GA065 Yeung Tsz Kiu
GA054  Yiu Lok Huen Helia
GA043 Cheng Sze Chai
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35.42
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kg A 400m RE - (H 2 #H)
EFE
o RE &R Name %2 D% BR fHeE

2 8 GA025 Wu Pei Yan Som 1:10.61 1

1 2  GA076 Kwok Tsz Ling SPIEZE 1:11.12 2

1 4 GA106 Ku Lok Yin RS0 1:14.04 3
2 6  GA084 Chan Pak Yin PR A Y 1:14.05 4

2 5 GA031 Lau Cheuk Kiu Anki ges 1:16.46 5
1 7  GA080 Leung Hoi Lam 2253 1:17.14 6
2 7 GAQ092 Lin Ka Hei HRAE 1:18.00 7
1 5 GAO010 Chow Sze Lok BB 4L 1:18.04 8
2 4 GA067 Au Wai Ching Nicole EEE 1:20.39 9
2 2 GAO017 Lo Yeuk Lam Julie ZEE R 1:21.33 10
1 8 GA042 Lum Oi Yee Audrey MEEEE 1:21.89 11
1 3 GA021 Leung Hoi Ching RSB 1:22.03 12
1 6  GA032 Cheung Tasha BLLE 1:22.12 13
2 3  GA051  Cheng Nok Tung e 1:30.40 14
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Fantastic 4 Fantastic 4
WHEI/NE GA  pHEIIEGA
EEAK EEAK
ElEEE =B ElEREE =8

Move Association GA Move Association GA

SCPS SCPS
BEEE5/NE LA  REERIES LA
CSHK3 CSHK3
LSKO08 LSKO08
PCPSGA PCPSGA
SCS SCS
OLPS -B OLPS -B

BE 7A BE 7A

RE - (%

B4R
55.80
57.14
59.82
59.83

1:00.63
1:00.70
1:02.46
1:02.71
1:03.58
1:03.59
1:03.68
1:04.35
1:09.36
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GA081 Lee Lok Yau
GAO055 Choy Ceci
GA061 Woo Yan Yuet
GA016 Wong Yi Laam Jade
GA098 Yang | Wa
GA021 Leung Hoi Ching
GA020 Chan Hoi Yiu
GAO018 Sung Weng Chuen Maureen
GA059 Kwok Hong Q
GA109 Lau Hiu Ching
GA028 Tsang Tsa Ki
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1.26
1.24
1.18
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GA004 Cheung Yiu Gi Janice
GA012 Ng Hei Yin
GAO076 Kwok Tsz Ling
GAOQ77 Li Pui Ying
GAO080 Leung Hoi Lam
GAO041 Fung Wan Hei, Scarlet
GAO053 Liu Hiu Tao
GA083 Wong Tsz Ka
GA074 Wong Tsz Ching
GA066 Kwok Sze Yu
GA082 Wan Hei Yin
GAO033 Lam Hoi Ning
GA016 Wong Yi Laam Jade
GAO001  So Sin Hau Hilary
GA020 Chan Hoi Yiu
GA015 Chiu Tsz Ching
GAO075 Lee Cheuk Tung
GA048 Hans-Febie Michelle
GA042 Lum Oi Yee Audrey
GA110 Lam Yuk King
GAO071 Chan Sze Ching
GAO079 Lau Renee
GA029 Kwan Leanne Hei Yi
GA059 Kwok Hong Q
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4.06
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3.72
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£ 4 A SHIK Shot Put
Eas
ik #RoR Name %7 X 48 BaR st
3 GA019 Cao Shuai =l 5.28 1
GA040 Cheung Wai Laam SRETE 4.94 2

2  GA049 Leung Wai Nam RREE DNS
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GA052 Kwok Sin Tung
GA006 Chan Tsz Yau Erin
GA100 Wong Sum Yuet
GA085 Tsui Natalie Yuki
GA111 Kwan Cheuk Kiu
GA019 Cao Shuai
GAO036 Ong Zhe Sim
GA091 Khan Zhera Nisa
GA047 Tse Yi Laam
GA101 Cho Man Wai
GA012 Ng Hei Yin
GA112 Chan In Tung
GA093 Yung Lok Yee
GA005 Cheung Hoi Ching
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34.92
30.43
29.46
25.91
24.66
22.89
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20.54
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17.92
13.88
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GB003 Chan Ka Wing Julie
GB005 Wong Wing Tung
GB007 Lau Tsoi Wing Zoie
GB063 Yeung Agnes
GB044 Wong Hei Ching
GB024 Wan Hoi Yi Holy
GB069 Lam Yee Mong
GB012 Sze Wing Lam
GBO027 Chan Ching Man
GB032 Hung Eunice
GB061  Ku Sin Yau Ashley
GB068 Tse Ka Yiu
GB092 Xu Tsz Yuet
GB028 Ho Cheuk Yiu Karis
GB037 Tsai Ying Yi
GB059 Chu Ying Hei
GB096 Yeung Siu Wai
GB036 Cheung Ka Yu Casey
GBO055 Chang Tsz Lok
GB043 Tang Tsz Ying
GB082 Chiu Wing Kiu Winky
GB013 Shum Shek Yan Katrina
GB040 Cheung Cheuk Ying
GB066 Leung Ching Ching
GB045 Cheung Hoi Yau Natalie
GB093 Chan Cheuk Yan
GB091 Tang Tsz Tung
GB072 Cheung Hay Tung Hayley
GB020 Tsang Chi Ann Raina
GB023  Wong Cheuk Lam
GB050 Mo Ziyan
GB058 Chan Wai Wun Chelsea
GB026 Yim Man Ching
GB001 Wong Athena
GB095 Ho Tsz Ching
GB099 Huang Po Ying Bo Bo
GB049 Jin Ziru
GB102 Leung Yui Hei
GB078  Tsang Wing Tung
GBO010 Lau Chung Yue
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8.95
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9.19
9.39
9.47
9.52
9.55
9.57
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9.73
9.75
9.75
9.76
9.77
9.82
9.82
9.86
9.91
10.02
10.04
10.04
10.06
10.09
10.14
10.21
10.36
10.39
10.40
10.43
10.49
10.52
10.60
10.62
10.70
10.82
10.96
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GB029
GB094
GB015
GBO070
GBO077
GB076
GB080
GBO030
GB100

Tang Yan Tung Ruby
Wong Shuk Ying
Andrea Ting
Lee Wing Tung
Wong Yu Ting
Tang Wing Lam
Liu Hoi Ching Isabelle
Woo Sharlene
Dai Tsz Ching
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GB003 Chan Ka Wing Julie
GB007 Lau Tsoi Wing Zoie
GB005 Wong Wing Tung
GB063 Yeung Agnes
GB069 Lam Yee Mong
GB044 Wong Hei Ching
GB012 Sze Wing Lam
GB024  Wan Hoi Yi Holy
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GB007 Lau Tsoi Wing Zoie
GB005 Wong Wing Tung
GB003 Chan Ka Wing Julie
GB021 Jia Lan
GB006  Chan Weng Ting
GB063 Yeung Agnes
GB054 Valerie Wong
GB086 Cheung Ting Yin Jasmine
GB044 Wong Hei Ching
GB024 Wan Hoi Yi Holy
GB056 Ng Tsz Lok
GB061  Ku Sin Yau Ashley
GB027 Chan Ching Man
GB036 Cheung Ka Yu Casey
GB069 Lam Yee Mong
GB082 Chiu Wing Kiu Winky
GB087 Ma Sum Yu Ashley
GB025 Ko Suet Icy
GB090 To Shiu Yu
GB092 Xu Tsz Yuet
GB085 Tung Jing Fei Jaime
GB037 Tsai Ying Yi
GB057 Lam Yan Kiu
GB068 Tse Ka Yiu
GB059 Chu Ying Hei
GB017 Leung Yan Tung
GB041 Chow Tsz Yau
GB043 Tang Tsz Ying
GB093 Chan Cheuk Yan
GB060 Cheung Sze Man
GB089 Heines Chui
GB013 Shum Shek Yan Katrina
GB016 Lam Ching Man Natalie
GB096 Yeung Siu Wai
GB084 Tung Jing Mang Jasmine
GB035 Ngo Ting Yan
GB051 Huang Dan Yi
GBO052 Tsang Tung Hop
GB040 Cheung Cheuk Ying
GB045 Cheung Hoi Yau Natalie
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14.38
14.48
14.55
14.81
14.89
15.00
15.12
15.17
15.26
15.28
15.42
15.46
15.60
15.67
15.72
15.85
15.86
15.90
15.92
15.94
15.99
16.04
16.07
16.12
16.18
16.19
16.20
16.24
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16.28
16.31
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16.53
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16.62
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GBO008
GB091
GB047
GBO058
GB081
GB097
GB023
GBO009
GBO018
GBO053
GB079
GB049
GB102
GBO71
GBO083
GB010
GBO075
GB019
GBO070
GB073

Lee Tsz Yan
Tang Tsz Tung
Wong Yan Tung
Chan Wai Wun Chelsea
Woo Cheuk Yiu
Li Man Sze
Wong Cheuk Lam
Chan Yan Ki Abby
Ngan Wing Chi
Chan Wing Kiu, Quincy
Wong Wing Hang
Jin Ziru
Leung Yui Hei
Lee Sum Yau
Tong Po Chung
Lau Chung Yue
Sung Tsz Yau
Kwan Cheryl Hei Yuet
Lee Wing Tung
Shih Wing Hei
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16.79
16.84
16.90
16.91
17.08
17.13
17.39
17.44
17.46
17.67
17.83
17.86
17.95
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18.51
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GB003 Chan Ka Wing Julie
GB007 Lau Tsoi Wing Zoie
GB005 Wong Wing Tung
GB006  Chan Weng Ting
GB086 Cheung Ting Yin Jasmine
GB021 Jia Lan
GB063 Yeung Agnes
GB054 Valerie Wong
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GB007 Lau Tsoi Wing Zoie
GB039 Hui Ching Grace
GB031 Cheng Sin Man
GB038 Lau Valerie
GB074 Chow Choi Ching Sophie
GB012 Sze Wing Lam
GB062 Tse Hang Wa
GB065 Hung Tsz Yiu
GB067 Pang Wing Lam
GBO056 Ng Tsz Lok
GB087 Ma Sum Yu Ashley
GB041 Chow Tsz Yau
GB033 Lo Lok Yiu
GB042 Wong Tsz Ying
GB084 Tung Jing Mang Jasmine
GB085 Tung Jing Fei Jaime
GB089 Heines Chui
GB047 Wong Yan Tung
GB011 Fei Sze Ching Hailey
GB098 Yuen Pui Yan
GB004 Pak Hoi Wan Charis
GB046 Kwan Ding Wai
GB088 Ma Hor Yan
GB002 Hui Elizabeth
GB053 Chan Wing Kiu, Quincy
GB048 Tsui Yu Lam, Monasch
GB003 Chan Ka Wing Julie
GB086 Cheung Ting Yin Jasmine
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Lau Ka Lo
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31.03
31.74
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B Z= &5

ElBiEBEC
Girls on Fire
LSKO09
PUIKIUGC
EIBIEBED
YPHEI/NEGB
CSHK2
Move Association GB
REEER/NE 4B
HZE 4B
VNS
SCPS-1
OLPS - A
SCPS-A
I EAGB

4X100m

o]
BBREBEC
Girls on Fire

LSKO09
PUIKIUGC
EEREBED
YWHEI/NEGB
CSHK2
Move Association GB
REEHR/NE ¥B
BHE B
MALF
SCPS-1
OLPS -A
SCPS-A
I FHBEGB

RE - (%

B4R
1:01.18
1:01.75
1:02.58
1:02.99
1:03.18
1:03.67
1:04.13
1:04.72
1:05.06
1:06.38
1:07.43
1:07.65
1:12.44
1:12.54
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GBO012
GB008
GB014
GBO073
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Fei Sze Ching Hailey

Sze Wing Lam
Lee Tsz Yan
Huang Jing Qiao Michelle
Shih Wing Hei
Wong Athena
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GB006  Chan Weng Ting
GB063 Yeung Agnes
GB005 Wong Wing Tung
GB031 Cheng Sin Man
GB065 Hung Tsz Yiu
GB020 Tsang Chi Ann Raina
GB060  Cheung Sze Man
GB034 Cheung Chung Yan Joanne
GB011 Fei Sze Ching Hailey
GB028 Ho Cheuk Yiu Karis
GB004 Pak Hoi Wan Charis

GB022 Lau Ka Lo
GB066 Leung Ching Ching
GBO037 Tsai Ying Yi

GB044 Wong Hei Ching
GB017 Leung Yan Tung
GB061  Ku Sin Yau Ashley
GB018 Ngan Wing Chi
GB023  Wong Cheuk Lam
GB016 Lam Ching Man Natalie
GB029 Tang Yan Tung Ruby
GB014 Huang Jing Qiao Michelle
GBO050 Mo Ziyan
GB048 Tsui Yu Lam, Monasch
GB009 Chan Yan Ki Abby
GB002 Hui Elizabeth

GB088 Ma Hor Yan
GB09%4 Wong Shuk Ying
GB090 To Shiu Yu
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GB040 Cheung Cheuk Ying
GB064 Chan Yin Tsai Muriel
GBO001 Wong Athena
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Chan Wing Kiu, Quincy

Hui Elizabeth
Chu Ying Hei
Cheung Chung Yan Joanne
Kwan Ding Wai
Wong Tsz Ying
Tsui Yu Lam, Monasch

Tang Yan Tung Ruby
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GCO037 Wong Tsz Ling
GCO010 Cheng Tsz Yan
GCO061 Siu Lok Yan
GC021 Ng Hei Yu Agnes
GC004 Chui Hei Man
GCO042 Katy Pang
GC043 Ng Cheuk Yee Rainie
GCO019 Cheung Lok Yiu
GC034 Fong Yuen Sum
GCO046 Hu Sing Yu Doris
GCO005 Chan Hei Yuet
GC063 Karina Ho Pik Man
GC015 Lee Yan Tung
GCO016 Tao Yu Ching.
GC041 Bernice Sien Yan Wu
GCO032 Leung Katrina Yan Kiu
GC045 Lau Ka Wai
GCO060 Tsang Alana
GC048 Kwok Chi Ting
GCO014 Lee Wan Wai Dorothy
GC035 Leung Bing Bing
GC044 Kwok Hoi Laam
GCO036 Siu Ho Ka
GCO050 Yeung Venus
GCO017 Wong Ho Yee
GCO038 Chan Wing Chi
GC025 Yan, Ellie
GC027 So Chak Nga
GC047 Lau Ching
GC026 Wong Li Wun
GCO008 Kwok Bo Kei
GC066 Ho Yan Kiu
GCO053 Hui Hui
GCO018 Lau Yan Tung
GC052  Wong Yu Unique
GCO007 Chung Wan Lam Jeanne
GCO055 Lau Hay Chun
GCO068 Tsz Sum Yin
GCO058 Fu Hoi Yiu
GCO064 Cheung Man Lok
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GCO037 Wong Tsz Ling
GC021 Ng Hei Yu Agnes
GCO019 Cheung Lok Yiu
GCO010 Cheng Tsz Yan
GC004 Chui Hei Man
GCO061 Siu Lok Yan
GC042 Katy Pang
GC043 Ng Cheuk Yee Rainie
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GCO037 Wong Tsz Ling
GCO003 Ma Hoi Ki
GCO010 Cheng Tsz Yan
GC002 Lee Wing Tung
GCO019 Cheung Lok Yiu
GC023 Wong Lok Hay
GC021 Ng Hei Yu Agnes
GC004 Chui Hei Man
GC034 Fong Yuen Sum
GCO016 Tao Yu Ching.
GC042 Katy Pang
GCO061 Siu Lok Yan
GC005 Chan Hei Yuet
GC062 Tang Tsz Lam
GC044 Kwok Hoi Laam
GC043 Ng Cheuk Yee Rainie
GCO015 Lee Yan Tung
GCO060 Tsang Alana
GC063 Karina Ho Pik Man
GCO032 Leung Katrina Yan Kiu
GC041 Bernice Sien Yan Wu
GCO036 Siu Ho Ka
GC049 Chan Tsz Ying
GCO057 Chan Sau Yee Sammi
GCO030 Leung Hoi Ching
GCO011 Ng Tsz Kiu
GCO035 Leung Bing Bing
GCO017 Wong Ho Yee
GC045 Lau Ka Wai
GCO056 Lam Wing Ho
GC029 Fu Hoi Yin
GC048 Kwok Chi Ting
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GCO066 Ho Yan Kiu
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GCO065 Yung Ka Sui
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GCO037 Wong Tsz Ling
GCO003 Ma Hoi Ki
GC002 Lee Wing Tung
GCO010 Cheng Tsz Yan
GC019 Cheung Lok Yiu
GC023 Wong Lok Hay
GC021 Ng Hei Yu Agnes
GC004 Chui Hei Man
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GC002 Lee Wing Tung
GCO010 Cheng Tsz Yan
GC022 Ip Hau Ching
GCO046 Hu Sing Yu Doris
GC001 Kwok Yat Yee
GCO005 Chan Hei Yuet
GCO038 Chan Wing Chi
GC051 Lau Ho Lam
GC040 Ho Ka Ying
GCO030 Leung Hoi Ching
GC020 Ng Huen Yee
GC052 Wong Yu Unique
GC062 Tang Tsz Lam
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GCO033  Lui Yui Ching Karis
GC009 Ng Valerie Sum Yu
GCO006 Ngok Ying Yiu
GC024 Yim Hiu Ki Zoe
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GCO037 Wong Tsz Ling
GC042 Katy Pang
GC002 Lee Wing Tung
GCO046 Hu Sing Yu Doris
GCO021 Ng Hei Yu Agnes
GC049 Chan Tsz Ying
GCO050 Yeung Venus
GCO060 Tsang Alana
GCO033  Lui Yui Ching Karis
GCO047 Lau Ching
GC043 Ng Cheuk Yee Rainie
GCO038 Chan Wing Chi
GC062 Tang Tsz Lam
GC020 Ng Huen Yee
GC025 Yan, Ellie
GCO011 Ng Tsz Kiu
GCO059 Yip Wing Sze
GC031 So Hiu Lam Iva
GCO058 Fu Hoi Yiu
GCO001 Kwok Yat Yee
GCO069 Lau Sze Ching
GCO066 Ho Yan Kiu
GC024 Yim Hiu Ki Zoe
GCO007 Chung Wan Lam Jeanne
GCO013 Poon Sze Yue
GC039 Hung Hok Wai Audrey
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GC012 Chong Chi Hang
GC061 Siu Lok Yan
GCO001 Kwok Yat Yee
GCO006 Ngok Ying Yiu
GCO013 Poon Sze Yue
GC020 Ng Huen Yee
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GDO023
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GD015
GDO010
GD008
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GDO035
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Kwok Oi Ming

Ting Yau Naomi

Yeung Sum Yin Jasmine
Ho Cheuk Lam Chloe

Vanessa Isadora Knutar

Cheung Yuet

Tang Nga Man Stephanie
Chan Hui Ching Lydia
Yip Ling Wai Simone

Wong Yat Nam

Siu Suet Yiu Alicia
Chu Tsz Tung Trinity

Fung Tsz Kiu
Lam,Charmaine
Yip Hoi Ching
Kong Hiu Tung
Lee Suet Ying
Lam Lok Ching
Ip Heung Ching
Shek Ching Yan
Alda Tse

So Sze Hang Hebe

Li Hei Ching

Sophia Hope Lau

Wang Hoi Lam

Leung Ching Man Chloe

Yip Hoi Tung
Chan Sze Lok
Lam Wing Yin
Lau Sum
Danielle Lam
Wong Sum Yu
Hon Yat Tung

Tong Hannah Buifung

Chung Yi Ying
Suen Megan
Ng Ngai Hei

Sit Yau
Lau Eith
Mui Theodora
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Kwok Oi Ming

Ting Yau Naomi
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Ho Cheuk Lam Chloe
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GDO002 Yeung Sum Yin Jasmine
GD023 Kwok Oi Ming
GDO004 Ting Yau Naomi
GD029 Ho Cheuk Lam Chloe
GD026 Cheung Yuet
GDO011 Yip Hoi Ching
GDO006 Tang Nga Man Stephanie
GDO032 Vanessa Isadora Knutar
GDO017 Lam,Charmaine
GDO042 Alda Tse
GDO003 Wong Yat Nam
GDO024 Fung Tsz Kiu
GD027 Chu Tsz Tung Trinity
GDO043 Lee Suet Ying
GDO033 Lam Lok Ching
GD020 Kong Hiu Tung
GDO031  Siu Suet Yiu Alicia
GDO022 Ip Heung Ching
GD028 Leung Ching Man Chloe
GDO007 Shek Ching Yan
GDO021 Li Hei Ching
GDO018 Yip Ling Wai Simone
GDO013 Yip Hoi Tung
GDO016 Sophia Hope Lau
GDO039 Hon Yat Tung
GDO038 Shih Wing Yan
GD025 Wong Sum Yu
GDO009  Wong Kwan Ting
GDO015 Chung Yi Ying
GDO041 Wong Yan Tung Aurora
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Kwok Oi Ming
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Fung Tsz Kiu )t 15.48
Sit Yau B 14.64
Suen Megan N 12.58
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GEO008 Tin Hiu Ching
GE007 Kwok Wing Tung Gladys
GEO009 Chow Ching Kiu
GEO14 Leung Sin Yu Anthea
GEO013 Fok Cheuk Yu
GE004 Kwan Chin Tung
GEO015 Wong Tsz Kiu
GEO10 Luk Chiu Yu
GE005 Lee Wing Ching
GEO11 Ho Yuen Kiu
GEO003 Kwok Renee
GEO16  Lui Yui Hei, Jovis
GEO012 Wong Pui Nga
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GEO008 Tin Hiu Ching
GE007 Kwok Wing Tung Gladys
GEO009 Chow Ching Kiu
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GEO013 Fok Cheuk Yu
GE004 Kwan Chin Tung
GEO015 Wong Tsz Kiu
GEO10 Luk Chiu Yu
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m R Name
GEO008 Tin Hiu Ching
GE007 Kwok Wing Tung Gladys
GEO009 Chow Ching Kiu
GEO013 Fok Cheuk Yu
GE014 Leung Sin Yu Anthea
GEO10 Luk Chiu Yu
GE006 Sze Wan Man Hailey
GEO003 Kwok Renee
GE005 Lee Wing Ching
GEO11 Ho Yuen Kiu
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R 5% Name
GEO008 Tin Hiu Ching
GE007 Kwok Wing Tung Gladys
GEO014 Leung Sin Yu Anthea
GEO009 Chow Ching Kiu
GEO013 Fok Cheuk Yu
GEO006 Sze Wan Man Hailey
GEO10 Luk Chiu Yu
GEO003 Kwok Renee
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GEO008 Tin Hiu Ching
GE007 Kwok Wing Tung Gladys
GEO0O01 Cua Hei Man
GEO013 Fok Cheuk Yu

GE014
GEO002
GEO16

Leung Sin Yu Anthea
Lau Cheuk Kiu

Lui Yui Hei, Jovis
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RiEm
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1.73
1.57
1.28
1.23
1.15
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Z E 1) 82 1k Softball Throw
EFE
ik #RoR Name ¥ B 4& BAR st
1 GEO015 Wong Tsz Kiu =S5 8.79 1
4  GE006 Sze Wan Man Hailey FHfisX 7.92 2
2  GEO001 Cua Hei Man 1] 7573 7.71 3
3 GEO04 Kwan Chin Tung %8 T 1id 5.94 4
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GF003 Fong Ka Yu Margaret
GF009 Lau Chin Laam, Leah
GF004 Tam Wai Ying Chloe
GF008 Yung Sze Wai
GF002 Kwan Yan Kiu
GFO006 Ho Yan Kiu Hazel
GF005 Lo Yuet Yee
GF001 Wong Angelina
GFO007 Ng Tsz Ying
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Z F 60m RE-(HE 1 )
EFE
wE Name %2 B 4& BAR st
6  GF009 Lau ChinlLaam,Leah 2= 12.20 1
5  GF003 FongKa Yu Margaret 751Nl 12.35 2
4 GF004 Tam Wai Ying Chloe ERDE 12.70 3
3  GFO008 Yung Sze Wai BER 12.72 4
1 GF001 Wong Angelina =HE% 13.80 5
8 GF002 Kwan Yan Kiu RETS 13.91 6
2 GF005 Lo Yuet Yee EN5 14.08 7
7  GF006 Ho Yan Kiu Hazel A iRtE DNS
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GF008 Yung Sze Wai
GF004 Tam Wai Ying Chloe
GF002 Kwan Yan Kiu
GF005 Lo Yuet Yee
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EATRFH:

RHERIE "F25 2REVFHERIT, 2019

F I E MR Standing Long Jump
EFE
w5 Name %2 X4 BaR st

GF003 Fong Ka Yu Margaret 751l 1.63 1
GF009 Lau Chin Laam, Leah  2IF = 1.52 2
GF008 Yung Sze Wai BB 1.24 3
GF004 Tam WaiYing Chloe  EENE 1.22 4
GF006 Ho Yan Kiu Hazel RS 1.17 5
GF002 Kwan Yan Kiu IS 1.04 6
GF005 Lo Yuet Yee ElR5 1.01 7
GF007 Ng Tsz Ying C-E 3 | 0.94 8
GF001 Wong Angelina =HH% 0.88 9
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F 180 52 1k Softball Throw
EEE
4Rek Name w2 k4 AR &t
GF009 Lau Chin Laam, Leah  Z|F & 12.25 1 IR AT R
GF003 Fong Ka Yu Margaret 75 {iN#l 10.61 2 B 40 8%

GF001 Wong Angelina =HEZ 4.87 3



